!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage and operating, rating, soldering and mounting, handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specification or transact the approval sheet for product specification before ordering.
Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage and operating, rating, soldering and mounting, handling) in this PDF catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
This catalog has only typical specifications. Therefore, you are requested to approve our product specification or to transact the approval sheet for product specificaion before ordering.
!Note C02E9.pdf 02.4.27
108
17
Chip Monolithic Ceramic Capacitors

e eg
Part Number
Rated Voltage
(V)
TC Code Capacitance
Length L
(mm)
Width W
(mm)
Thickness T
(mm)
Electrode g
(mm)
Electrode e
(mm)
GA252DB3E2471MY02L AC250 (r.m.s.) B 470pF +20,-20% 5.7 2.8 2.0 3.5 min. 0.3 min.
GA252DB3E2102MY02L AC250 (r.m.s.) B 1000pF +20,-20% 5.7 2.8 2.0 3.5 min. 0.3 min.
GA252DB3E2222MY02L AC250 (r.m.s.) B 2200pF +20,-20% 5.7 2.8 2.0 3.5 min. 0.3 min.
GA252DB3E2472MY02L AC250 (r.m.s.) B 4700pF +20,-20% 5.7 2.8 2.0 3.5 min. 0.3 min.
GA252DB3E2103MY02L AC250 (r.m.s.) B 10000pF +20,-20% 5.7 2.8 2.0 3.5 min. 0.3 min.
GA252DB3E2223MY02L AC250 (r.m.s.) B 22000pF +20,-20% 5.7 2.8 2.0 3.5 min. 0.3 min.
GA252DB3E2473MY02L AC250 (r.m.s.) B 47000pF +20,-20% 5.7 2.8 2.0 3.5 min. 0.3 min.
GA255DB3E2104MY02L AC250 (r.m.s.) B 0.1µF +20,-20% 5.7 5.0 2.0 3.5 min. 0.3 min.
( DataSheet : www.DataSheet4U.com )
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage and operating, rating, soldering and mounting, handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specification or transact the approval sheet for product specification before ordering.